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ST PATRICK'S

Primary School

St PATRICK’S PRIMARY SCHOOL FEE SCHEDULE 2025

Per Term School Fee Schedule

Family Total Fees Per Year Paid Over 40 Weeks [Total Fees Per Year Paid Over 52 Weeks

1 Student  [$1260 $31.50 pw (40 weeks) [$1260 $24.23 pw (52 weeks)
2 Students [$1760 $44.00 pw (40 weeks) [$1760 $33.84 pw (52 weeks)
3 Students [$2180 $54.50 pw (40 weeks) [$2180 $41.92 pw (52 weeks)

Breakup of the School Fee Schedule

Tuition Capital Levy Resource Levy TOTAL TOTAL
Per Term Per Term/Per Family Per Term/Per family Term Year
;Zszt;de”t Levy $20.00 75 $315  [$1260
g :;:dents Levy $20.00 575 $440 $1760
2 :;;de”ts Levy $20.00 75 $545  [$2180
Levies

e Capital Levy — The Capital Levy is used to purchase major capital items, repay loans used to make
capital improvements and to fund major maintenance and refurbishment.

e Resource Levy — The Resource Levy is used to purchase a wider variety of resources for student
learning activities..

Payment Methods
e Payments can be made on receipt of Term Accounts or in advance (e.g. annual)
e Payments can be made at front Office via cash.
e Payments can be made by Internet Banking using the following details; (if using this method please
show your Surname & School Fee Account Number).
BSB# 064786
Acc# 100028056
Centrelink Centrepay: Please contact Centrelink
If required, other arrangements as made confidentially with the Principal.
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The school works on a term system of 4 terms per year. Accounts for School Fees are distributed in the first
week of each term. We ask that fees be paid promptly. Should parents have a reason for not meeting their
financial commitment they should feel free to approach the Principal and discuss the matter.
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